
2013-11-17 rev. 1

Resultat Kanonmörkret 2013

A Klass1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Djoric, Mile Åby Skytteklubb 8 8 10 12 11 12 11 9 81 45 B

2 Carlsson, Johan Åtvidabergs Pf 6 8 8 12 10 12 11 9 76 39

3 Håkansson, Tobias Döderhults PK 8 7 8 12 9 12 11 7 74 29

4 Häggkvist, Kenneth Åby Skytteklubb 7 8 8 8 11 12 7 9 70 35

5 Glinge, Christoffer Ankarsrums PSF 7 9 9 12 2 8 9 6 62 29

6 Herscand, Patrik Åby Skytteklubb 8 8 8 6 9 4 10 8 61 28

7 Larsen, Kjetil Mjölby PK 0 8 7 4 8 10 9 8 54 29

8 Wiberg, Magnus Åtvidabergs Pf 8 8 2 6 7 6 4 9 50 23

9 Johansson, Daniel Västerviks PSF 8 2 6 5 2 9 5 5 42 24

A Klass2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Thollander, Jimmy Mjölby PK 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 7 80 38 B

2 Samuelsson, Weine Linköpings PSK 8 8 9 10 11 12 11 9 78 33 B

3 Lindgren, Johan Åtvidabergs Pf 6 9 10 8 11 10 11 9 74 46

4 Weideryd, Magnus Motala PK 8 8 10 8 11 10 11 8 74 39

5 Samuelsson, Kenneth Mjölby PK 7 9 10 6 10 12 9 8 71 38

6 Hjalmarsson, Roger Åtvidabergs Pf 8 2 10 10 11 12 9 8 70 36

7 Aithal, Örjan Åtvidabergs Pf 5 6 4 6 4 4 8 8 45 15

8 Leksell, Mikael Åtvidabergs Pf 2 7 6 0 2 6 4 7 34 19

A Klass3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Klingberg, Per Eksjö Skyttegille 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 62 S

2 Garp, Kenneth Ekens PSF 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 57 S

3 Nilsson, Mikael Västerviks PSF 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 55 S

4 Nordell, Torbjörn Saab -Psk 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 45 S

5 Simmerud, Claes Ekens PSF 8 9 10 12 10 12 11 9 81 45 B

6 Sallermo, Patrik Åby Skytteklubb 6 8 10 12 11 12 11 9 79 38 B

7 Hornvall, Anders Överums PK 8 9 10 12 11 10 11 7 78 55 B

8 Rosenqvist, Henrik Döderhults PK 7 9 10 12 11 12 9 8 78 48 B

9 Håkansson, Joakim Döderhults PK 7 9 10 10 11 10 9 9 75 45

10 Fasth, Peter Mjölby PK 8 8 8 10 9 12 11 9 75 39

11 Johansson, Jan Åtvidabergs Pf 8 4 10 12 11 12 9 9 75 36

12 Schimmel, Maja Åby Skytteklubb 8 9 10 10 7 12 11 7 74 44

13 Järf, Kenneth Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 9 10 4 9 4 11 9 64 30

14 Claesson, Maria Eksjö Skyttegille 7 6 2 8 10 4 11 7 55 27



B Klass1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Elgelöf, Ola Döderhults PK 8 9 10 12 11 10 9 9 78 46

2 Håkansson, Tobias Döderhults PK 8 8 10 8 8 12 9 9 72 37

3 Glinge, Christoffer Ankarsrums PSF 5 5 7 8 9 6 10 6 56 17

4 Johansson, Daniel Västerviks PSF 3 5 4 6 6 6 0 7 37 19

B Klass2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Skoog, Christer A 1 Skf 8 9 9 12 11 12 11 9 81 50

2 Jansson, Elmer A 1 Skf 8 9 10 10 11 12 11 9 80 58

3 Loch, Conny Saab -Psk 8 5 10 12 11 12 11 9 78 39

B Klass3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Törnfeldt, Joachim Motala PK 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 63 S

2 Hornvall, Anders Överums PK 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 61 S

3 Skoglund, Lennart Ålems SF 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 56 S

4 Hult, Magnus Döderhults PK 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 48 S

5 Nilsson, Mikael Västerviks PSF 6 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 80 49

C Klass1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Djoric, Mile Åby Skytteklubb 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 54 S

2 Elgelöf, Ola Döderhults PK 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 8 81 41 B

3 Rynestam, Joacim Ålems SF 8 8 10 12 11 12 10 9 80 44

4 Norin, Ulf Mjölby PK 8 9 10 12 11 10 11 9 80 43

5 Nilsson, Mattias Åtvidabergs Pf 7 8 10 12 11 10 9 8 75 44

6 Herscand, Patrik Åby Skytteklubb 6 9 10 10 10 12 9 8 74 49

7 Jönsson, Jerker Åtvidabergs Pf 8 6 10 10 11 10 10 7 72 28

8 Håkansson, Tobias Döderhults PK 7 8 9 8 11 8 10 9 70 38

9 Bergstrand, Malin Åtvidabergs Pf 7 8 10 6 6 10 11 9 67 35

10 Häggkvist, Kenneth Åby Skytteklubb 7 7 7 8 11 6 11 9 66 31

C Klass2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Svanberg, Fredrik Saab -Psk 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 53 S

2 Skoog, Christer A 1 Skf 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 51 S

3 Johansson, Mathias Åtvidabergs Pf 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 49 S

4 Öberg, Mikael Västerviks PSF 8 9 10 12 10 12 11 9 81 46 B

5 Samuelsson, Torbjörn Strängnäs PK 8 9 10 12 11 12 9 9 80 47

6 Loch, Conny Saab -Psk 8 9 10 10 11 10 11 9 78 44

7 Weideryd, Magnus Motala PK 8 9 9 8 11 12 11 9 77 48

8 Molid, Johan Saab -Psk 8 9 10 12 11 8 11 7 76 47

9 Gröndal, Eric Åtvidabergs Pf 7 9 10 6 11 12 11 9 75 51

10 Houghton, Tommy Åtvidabergs Pf 7 9 8 12 8 6 11 9 70 42



C Klass3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Klingberg, Per Eksjö Skyttegille 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 60 S

2 Hornvall, Anders Överums PK 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 57 S

3 Rosenqvist, Henrik Döderhults PK 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 56 S

4 Käykö, Gunnar Västerviks PSF 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 56 S

5 Garp, Kenneth Ekens PSF 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 55 S

6 Johansson, Göran Mjölby PK 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 54 S

7 Skoglund, Lennart Ålems SF 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 52 S

8 Nordell, Torbjörn Saab -Psk 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 47 S

9 Järf, Kenneth Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 45 S

10 Hult, Magnus Döderhults PK 7 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 81 59 B

11 Håkansson, Joakim Döderhults PK 8 8 10 12 11 12 11 9 81 50 B

12 Törnfeldt, Joachim Motala PK 8 9 10 12 11 12 10 9 81 49 B

13 Simmerud, Claes Ekens PSF 8 8 10 12 11 12 11 8 80 42

14 Friberg, Stefan Saab -Psk 8 9 8 10 11 12 11 9 78 47

15 Lundgren, Krister Överums PK 8 9 10 12 11 10 7 9 76 40

16 Sallermo, Patrik Åby Skytteklubb 8 9 10 2 0 0 0 0 29 23

C Damklass1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Johansson, Rebecca Västerviks PSF 8 9 10 12 11 10 11 9 80 49

C Damklass2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Friberg, Sanna Saab -Psk 8 2 9 10 11 8 11 9 68 25

C Damklass3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Claesson, Maria Eksjö Skyttegille 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 56 S

2 Rosenqvist, Lena Döderhults PK 6 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 80 54

3 Schimmel, Maja Åby Skytteklubb 8 9 10 10 11 12 11 7 78 41

C Juniorklass

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Friberg, Thomas Saab -Psk 8 9 9 12 11 12 11 8 80 35

C VeteranklassYngre

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Johansson, Jan Åtvidabergs Pf 8 9 10 8 11 12 11 9 78 45

2 Jansson, Elmer A 1 Skf 8 7 9 10 11 12 11 9 77 44

3 Svanberg, Kjell Saab -Psk 6 9 10 12 11 12 9 8 77 35

4 Johansson, Börje Mjölby PK 8 7 8 11 11 6 11 9 71 23

5 Ericsson, Jan-Ove Åtvidabergs Pf 6 8 9 8 11 8 9 6 65 26



C VeteranklassÄldre

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Samuelsson, Weine Linköpings PSK 8 9 10 10 11 12 11 7 78 40

2 Höglind, Frank Mjölby PK 7 8 10 10 11 12 11 7 76 41

3 Hollander, Nilserik Västerviks PSF 8 9 9 12 9 0 11 9 67 27

4 Anderberg, Anita Mjölby PK 6 4 10 12 10 4 9 9 64 10

R Klass1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Elgelöf, Ola Döderhults PK 8 9 10 12 11 12 9 9 80 52 B

2 Larsen, Kjetil Mjölby PK 8 9 10 10 6 8 11 5 67 36

R Klass2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Samuelsson, Kenneth Mjölby PK 7 8 10 12 11 12 11 9 80 39 B

2 Jonsson, Thomas Åtvidabergs Pf 8 5 10 12 11 10 11 9 76 29

3 Thollander, Jimmy Mjölby PK 7 8 10 6 11 12 11 9 74 41

4 Johansson, Börje Mjölby PK 7 9 10 11 9 8 11 7 72 29

R Klass3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Garp, Kenneth Ekens PSF 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 57 S Vann på wo

2 Fasth, Peter Mjölby PK 8 9 10 12 11 12 11 9 82 57 S

3 Järf, Kenneth Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 8 10 12 11 12 11 9 81 44 B

4 Nordell, Torbjörn Saab -Psk 8 9 10 12 11 10 11 9 80 53 B

5 Hult, Magnus Döderhults PK 8 8 10 10 11 12 11 9 79 43

6 Anderberg, Carl Mjölby PK 7 6 8 10 7 12 8 9 67 26

7 Simmerud, Claes Ekens PSF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Inteckning i vandringspris 2013
Tot Poäng

Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK Klass 3B 82 63



Lagresultat C

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P

1  Döderhults PK 244 / 156

Henrik Rosenqvist 82 82

Magnus Hult 81 81

Ola Elgelöf 81 81

2  Saab Lag 1 242 / 147

Stefan Friberg 78 78

Torbjörn Nordell 82 82

Fredrik Svanberg 82 82

3 Åtvidabergs Pf 235 / 145

Eric Gröndal 75 75

Jan Johansson 78 78

Mathias Johansson 82 82

4  Saab Lag 2 231 / 126

Kjell Svanberg 77

Conny Loch 78

Johan Molid 76


